
 

 
 

Programme Changes 
April to August 2018 
 

 

Please note the following changes to the published schedules 

due to special events: 

 

Sat 28 April – CHARITY SWIMATHON 1-6pm. Pool closed for event use, no 

member swimming. Register at swimathon.org.uk. 
 

• Thu 26 April – Pool opens 7pm 

• Mon 30 April – Pool opens 6:30pm (Provisional) 

• Tue 1 May - Pool opens 6:30pm (Provisional) 

• Thu 3 May – Pool opens 6:30pm 

• Thu 10 May - Pool opens 6:15pm 

• Mon 21 May – Pool opens 6:30pm 

• Tue 22 May – Pool opens 6:30pm (Provisional) 

• Thu 7 June – Pool opens 6:00pm 

• Tue 19 June - Pool opens 6:30pm 

 

Sat 26 May to Sun 3 June - DC Half-Term Holiday 

Thu 5 July to Sun 2 Sept – DC Summer Holiday 

 

13 May to 30 June - Sports Hall Exam Season 

No Strings Badminton Cancelled. 

 

Saturday 30 June – Founder’s Day (Club closes at 12 noon) 

 

Monday 7 & 28 May, Monday 27 August – Closed (PH) 

 

Thank you for your cooperation. 

Sports Club Team 


